
Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Aditya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile No : + 91 9900890201
Email : aditya1@indusind.com
Branch : Hubli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

R R Mahalakshmi Mansion Pinto Road 
Hubli - 580020



Teller
General Banking Operations

Amit Kumar Kharkwal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9560566968
Mobile No : + 91 9560566968
Email : amit.kharkwal@indusind.com
Branch : Pithoragarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

First Floor, Maldar Tower , Simalgair Bazar, 
Pithoragarh, Uttarakhand - 262501



Regional Sales - West
TBG - CCBG CMS

Ankush Koul



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 022 71432071
Direct : + 91 9773113355
Mobile No : + 91 9773113355
Email : ankush.koul@indusind.com
Branch : One World Centre 11th Floor Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

11th Floor, Tower 1, One India Bulls Centre, 
841, S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, 
Mumbai - 400013



Branch Manager
 

Anshima Dwivedi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7982994211
Mobile No : + 91 7982994211
Email : anshima.dwivedi@indusind.com
Branch : Shop No 2 & 3, Mahagun Mazaria, Sec 78, Gautam Buddha Nagar - 201301
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 2 & 3, Mahagun Mazaria, Sec 78, 
Gautam Buddha Nagar - 201301



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Arnab Biswas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8013578439
Mobile No : + 91 8013578439
Email : arnab.biswas1@indusind.com
Branch : Mahamayatala Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

129, Garia Mahamayatala Road,Opp- 228 
Bus Stand ,South 24 Parganas, West 
Bengal - 700084



Banking Partner
Affluent Business Owner

Ashish Lalchand Upadhyay



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9833130221
Mobile No : + 91 9833130221
Email : ashish.upadhyay1@indusind.com
Branch : Solitaire Park Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

411/412, Solitaire Corporate Park, Building 
No 4, 1st Floor, Guru Hargovindji Marg, 
Andheri(E) - 400093



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Ashish Shrikant Kalshetty



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8793608322
Mobile No : + 91 9623470887
Email : ashish.kalshetty@indusind.com
Branch : Bhosari Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor Shop No 3&4 Phuge Prima Sr 
No 2280 Bhosari - 411039



Key Account Manager
 

Ashwini Subhashrao Durne



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9049246447
Mobile No : + 91 9049246447
Email : ashwini.durne@indusind.com
Branch : Friends Colony, Nagpur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor No546/A/7, Ward No 62 Barde 
Layout Friends Colony Katol Road 
Nagpur - 440013



Banking Partner
NR Business

Bharathi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9962255610
Mobile No : + 91 9962255610
Email : bharathi2@indusind.com
Branch : Anna nagar branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

AL Complex, W 115 A, 3rd Ave, W Block, 
Annanagar East, Chennai, 
Tamil Nadu - 600040



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Botsa Ramesh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9346762629
Mobile No : + 91 9346762629
Email : botsa.ramesh@indusind.com
Branch : Dwarkanagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

D No 47-10-24/25 Sai Trade Centre 2nd Lane 
Dwarakanagar Visakhapatnam - 530016



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Devesh Pandey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile No : + 91 9140918601
Email : devesh.pandey1@indusind.com
Branch : Vinamra Khand Gomati Nagar Lucknow Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Vinamra Khand Gomti Nagar 
Kathauta Lucknow - 226010



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Gajendra Singh Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8890911589
Mobile No : + 91 8890911589
Email : gajendrasingh.yadav@indusind.com
Branch : Behror Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Deewan Complex Alwar Road Near Delhi 
Jaipur Highway Crossing Behror - 301701



Relationship Manager
Corporate Sales

Gami Dikshitbhai Manojbhai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7600227688
Mobile No : + 91 7600227688
Email : gamidikshitbhai.manojbhai@indusind.com
Branch : Surat Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,131 Avadh Bulding,Mehta 
Petrol Pump,Opp.Maruti 
Showroom,Katargam - 395004



Zonal Head - South II
Branch Banking

Ganesan Ramamoorthy



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 044 28346011 
Mobile No : + 91 9962656740
Email : ganesan.r@indusind.com
Branch : G N Chetty Road Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

1st Floor, 115 GN Chetty RoadT Nagar, 
Chennai - 600017



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Gulani Khawaish



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8320429278
Mobile No : + 91 8320429278
Email : gulani.khawaish@indusind.com
Branch : Bhuj Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 5 Ground Floor Trishla ArcadeNear 
Jubele Ground Bhuj -Mundra Road Kutch 
Gujarat - 370001 



Branch Manager
 

Jani Sanjivbhai Rajendrabhai



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9638330550
Mobile No : + 91 9638330550
Email : janisanjivbhai.rajendrabhai@indusind.com
Branch : Sosyo Circle Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G 3,Blue Sky Square Complex Opp.H P Petrol 
Pump Near Sosyo Circle Bamaroli Road Surat 
Gujarat - 396007



Business Development Executive
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Jayanta Biswas



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6294537718
Mobile No : + 91 6294537718
Email : jayanta.biswas1@indusind.com
Branch : Islampur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank, Newtown Road Islampur 
Uttar Dinajpur - 733202



Relationship Manager
NR Business

Jayesh Kumar Soni



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 8386981500
Mobile No : + 91 8386981500
Email : soni.jayesh@indusind.com
Branch : Bani Park Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Bani Park - 302016



Service Delivery Manager
 

Jeshika Jyoti



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8447586420
Mobile No : + 91 8447586420
Email : jeshika.jyoti@indusind.com
Branch : Dhanbad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Near Laxmi Petrol Pump,Shastri Nagar,Bank 
more Dhanbad - 826001



Branch Manager
 

Jinshad P S



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile No : + 91 9846887880
Email : jinshad.psasidharan@indusind.com
Branch : Piravom Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Maliackal Building, 
Muvattupuzha Road, Piravom - 686664



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Jitendra Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8791001860
Mobile No : + 91 8791001860
Email : jitendra.kumar4@indusind.com
Branch : Horizon Tower 2 DLF Phase V Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Horizon Tower 2 DLF Phase V Branch 
Gurgaon Haryana - 122001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Kiran P



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9567976905
Mobile No : + 91 9567976905
Email : kiran.p@indusind.com
Branch : P H Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No 192 PH Road Near By Nehru Park 
MetroPurasavakkam Chennai - 600084



Cluster Branch Manager
 

Kuldeep Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile No : + 91 9993932459
Email : kuldeeps.sharma@indusind.com
Branch : Ahinsa Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Balaji Arcade,On Plot No. 02, Swami 
Vivekanand Ward No. 21, Situated At Ahinsa 
Chowk, VijayNagar, Jabalpur - 482002



Service Delivery Manager
 

Magandalapalle Nagabhushana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8330904790
Mobile No : + 91 83309024790
Email : magandalapalle.nagabhushana@indusind.com
Branch : Palamner Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Palamaneru Gudiyatham 
Road - 517408



Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Mahadevi R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9345677293
Mobile No : + 91 9345677293
Email : mahadevi.ragu@indusind.com
Branch : Vellore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No,153/3&4,New Katpadi Road,Green 
Cricle,Vellore - 632004



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Mahesh Hariram Vishwakarma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8087869340
Mobile No : + 91 8087869340
Email : mahesh.vishwakarma1@indusind.com
Branch : Vasai East Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,John Pereria House,Gokhivare 
Road, Village Naka, Vasai East India - 401208



Principal Banking Partner - NR
NR Business

Manjul Manish



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile No : + 91 7250963739
Email : manjul.manish@indusind.com
Branch : JP Nagar - 3rd Phase - Bengaluru Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

547, 9th Cross Rd, 3rd Phase, J. P. Nagar, 
Bengaluru, Karnataka - 560078



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Md Wasim



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7488918136
Mobile No : + 91 7488918136
Email : md.wasim@indusind.com
Branch : Chawri Bazar - Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No 3504/3509 Ward No Chawri 
Bazar Delhi - 110092



Key Account Manager Acquisition
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Mdsarfraz Alam



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8825270949
Mobile No : + 91 8825270949
Email : alam.mdsarfraz@indusind.com
Branch : Karol Bagh
Visit us at www.indusind.com

18/8,Keltron Chambers, Arya Samaj Road, 
Karol Bagh New Delhi - 110005



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

Mohammadibrahim Mohammad Ismail Chipa



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9167712975
Mobile No : + 91 91677712975
Email : mohammadibrahim.chipa@indusind.com
Branch : Bandra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mamta House, 231, Swami Vivekananda Rd, 
Bandra West, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400050



Service Delivery Manager
 

Mousumi Acharya



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile No : + 91 6370467409
Email : mousumi.acharya@indusind.com
Branch : Chandikhole Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No. 1184, Ground Floor,Sunguda, 
Chandikhole,Jajpur - 754296



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Mriganka Naskar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8967635174
Mobile No : + 91 8967635174
Email : mriganka.naskar@indusind.com
Branch : Mahamayatala Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

129, Garia Mahamayatala Road, Opp-228 Bus 
Stand South 24 Parganas,WB - 700084



Senior Business Development Manager
Emerging Corporates - Acquisition

Narsimha Chary Maroju



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9177854404
Mobile No : + 91 9177854404
Email : narsimha.maroju@indusind.com
Branch : Abids Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

"Ground Floor,Shop 5-9-189-G-3 And G-3/1, 
Main Road, Abids, Hyderabad, 
Telangana - 500001



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Naveen Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9971272946
Mobile No : + 91 9971272946
Email : naveen.kumar3@indusind.com
Branch : Dwarka Sector 7 - New Delhi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Plot No.B171&172,Palam 
Extn,Part 1,Sec,Dwarka,
New Delhi,India - 110077



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Nidhi Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9512022096
Mobile No : + 91 9512022096
Email : nidhi.sharma5@indusind.com
Branch : Surat Anand Mahal Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

G-24, Ground Floor, Green Elina,Anand Mahal 
Road,Adajan Surat - 395009



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Nikhil Rajesh Khanvilkar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7990863688
Mobile No : + 91 7990863688
Email : nikhil.khanvilkar@indusind.com
Branch : Vasana Road Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Shop No 7&8 Ground Floor,Pancham ICON 
NR D-Mart Vasna Road Vadodara - 390007



Rural Banking Manager
 

Prabhu Lal Meghwal



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9829658931
Mobile No : + 91 9461070766
Email : prabhulal.meghwal@indusind.com
Branch : Relgaon Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gram Panchayat Campus Village & Post. 
Relgaon Teh. Digod Dist. Kota 
Rajasthan - 325203



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Praveen Chittiboyina Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 6302766267
Mobile No : + 91 6302766267
Email : praveen.ckumar@indusind.com
Branch : Manikonda - Hyderabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,Pavan Complex,1-7/1 Shop No 
1&2 Netaji Colony,Manikonda - 500089



State Head
Government Banking Group

Puneet Sharma



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9953113000
Mobile No : + 91 9953113000
Email : puneet.sharma2@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Block A, Hyatt Regency Complex, Bhikaji 
Cama Place, New Delhi - 110066



Sales Manager - CASA
Business Development Team

R Venkatesan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8148279156
Mobile No : + 91 8148279156
Email : r.venkatesan@indusind.com
Branch : Mandavelli Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, New No 32 Old No 46 
Venkatakrishna Iyer Road Raja 
Annamalaipuram, Mandaveli Chennai 
Tamilnadu - 600028



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rachna Saini



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
Direct : + 91 9079324007
Mobile No : + 91 9079324007
Email : rachna.saini@indusind.com
Branch : Bani Park Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Chitrakoot Vaishali Nagar Jaipur - 302021



Senior Relationship Manager
Business Banking Group

Rahul Harish Chavan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9920317050
Mobile No : + 91 9920317050
Email : rahul.chavan2@indusind.com
Branch : Solitaire Park Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

801, Ground Floor, Solitaire Corporate 
Park, Building No. 8, Andheri East, 
Mumbai - 400093



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rahul V R



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9544113389
Mobile No : + 91 9544113389
Email : rahul.ravi@indusind.com
Branch : Kodungallur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Gorund Floor, Royal Spot Shopping Mall, 
North Nada, Kodungallur - 680664



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Ravi Kant Mishra



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7800251131
Mobile No : + 91 7800251131
Email : ravi.mishra2@indusind.com
Branch : Lajpat Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

E-21 Ground Floor Main Market Hauz 
Khas,New Delhi - 110016



Business Development Executive
Business Development Team

Ritika Dubey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9084862229
Mobile No : + 91 9084862229
Email : ritika.dubey1@indusind.com
Branch : Marris Road Aligarh Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor 271-A,Marris Road,Opp.Income 
Tax Office ,Aligarh,Uttar Pradesh - 202001



Service Delivery Manager
 

Rockey



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 

 
Mobile No : + 91 7888387231
Email : rockey@indusind.com
Branch : Sector 67,Mohali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Sector 67 Mohali - 160062



Relationship Manager
CCBG - Supply Chain Finance

Rupesh Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile No : + 91 7573985755
Email : rupesh.kumar2@indusind.com
Branch : Ahmedabad Parkar House Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

3rd Floor, Parkar House, Nr. Hotel Radisson 
Blu, Panchvati Cross Road, Ahmedabad, 
Gujarat - 380006



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Saddam Husain Abdul Rashid Shaikh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9619787107
Mobile No : + 91 9619787107
Email : saddam.shaikh@indusind.com
Branch : Bandra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mamta House, 231, Swami Vivekananda Rd, 
Bandra West, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400050



KAM Acquisition
Business Development Team

Shaik Raziya Sulthana



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 Direct : + 91 9901060166
Mobile No : + 91 9901060166
Email : shaik.sulthana@indusind.com
Branch : Thippasandra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, No. 516, Chinmaya Mission 
Hospital RD, Indira Nagar 1st Stage, 
Binnamangala Extension, Bengaluru, 
Karnataka - 560038



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sheth Meet Urmilkumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9825715643
Mobile No : + 91 9825715643
Email : shethmeet.urmilkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Vadodra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor, Gold Croft Building, Vishwas 
Colony, Jetalpur Road, Vadodara - 390005



Service Delivery Manager
 

Sudarshana Sahoo



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 
 
 
Mobile No : + 91 9040330665
Email : sudarshana.sahoo@indusind.com
Branch : Chandikhole Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Plot No. 1184, Ground Floor,Sunguda, 
Chandikhole,Jajpur - 754296



Senior Relationship Manager
Personal Banking

Sujith P



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 7012446871
Mobile No : + 91 7012446871
Email : sujith.p@indusind.com
Branch : Kadavantara (Jawahar Nagar) - Kochi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Door No.54/2606 BC Ground Floor, JN Corner, 
Subhash Chandra Bose Road, Jawahar Nagar, 
Kadavanthara, Ernakulam, India - 682020



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Suryakant Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9619532420
Mobile No : + 91 7972566913
Email : suryakant.yadav@indusind.com
Branch : Bandra Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mamta House, 231, Swami Vivekananda Rd, 
Bandra West, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400050



Relationship Manager
Defence Banking

Tarun Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 011 68173265
Direct : + 91 9013043552
Mobile No : + 91 9013043552
Email : tarun.kumar@indusind.com
Branch : Hyatt Regency Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Block A 10th Floor New Tower Hyatt Complex 
Bhika Ji Cama Place R.K Puram 
New Delhi - 110066



Deputy Branch Manager
General Banking Operations

Tarun Upadhyay



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8090412855
Mobile No : + 91 8090412855
Email : tarun.upadhyay@indusind.com
Branch : Chowk Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Indusind Bank Chowk Branch LIC Building 
Lucknow Uttar Pradesh - 226003



Branch Business Head - MSME
Branch Manager

Uppuleti Haresh Babu



IndusInd Bank Ltd.  
 
Mobile No : + 91 7702222045
Email : uppuleti.hareshbabu@indusind.com
Branch : Vijayawada Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

40-1-55 MG Road Benz Circle - 520010



Branch Manager
 

Ventrapragada Vinod Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
 
Mobile No : + 91 7093595893
Email : ventrapragada.vinodkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Rajamundry Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

No. 76-1-4/1, 1st Floor, Lalitha Towers, 
Gandhipuram 2, Prakash Nagar, Above DJ 
Sweets Rajahmundry - 533103



Service Delivery Manager
 

Vidyasakar Nagarajan



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 0422 2435540 
Mobile No : + 91 9363303280
Email : vidyasakar.nagarajan@indusind.com
Branch : Saibaba Colony - Coimbatore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Upper Ground Floor, Sundaram Arcade, 
Bearing SF No 399&407, NSR Road, Saibaba 
Colony, Coimbatore - 641011



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vinod Kumar Yadav



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9984529806
Mobile No : + 91 9984529806
Email : yadav.vinodkumar@indusind.com
Branch : Vikas Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mukut Tower C-76 Sector 2 Vikasnagar 
Lucknow - 226022



Senior Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vishal Tripathi



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 8052056016
Mobile No : + 91 8052056016
Email : vishal.tripathi2@indusind.com
Branch : Vikas Nagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mukut Towar C-76 Vikasnagar 
Lucknow - 226022



Branch Manager
 

Vishvajeet Singh



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9654415987
Mobile No : + 91 9654415987
Email : vishvajeet.singh@indusind.com
Branch : Cross Point DLF Phase IV
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Unit No 21, Cross Point,Opp. Galleria Market 
DLF Phase 4 GurgaonHaryana - 122002



Business Development Manager
Business Development Team

Vivek Kumar



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

 
Direct : + 91 9795660480
Mobile No : + 91 9795660480
Email : vivek.kumar2@indusind.com
Branch : Udhna Teen Rasta Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Ground Floor,7 Squrare Complex,Plot 
No,A21/1 Next To District Bank Surat - 394210



Service Delivery Manager
 

Nibha Kumari



IndusInd Bank Ltd. 

Board : + 919878540082 192922 
Mobile No : + 91 9878540082
Email : nibha.kumari@indusind.com
 Visit us at www.indusind.com

SCF 23-24, Phase 3B2,Sas Nagae 
Mohali - 1600059
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